

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 407 OF 2004

NANDINI ALVA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service)

Date: 11/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of publication before 9th
January, 2009.

List the matter on 9th January, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar