

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. Nos. 7-8 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 407 OF 2004

NANDINI ALVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration and
restoration and office report)

Date: 09/12/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2014.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Assistant Registrar

| |