

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 407/2004

NANDINI ALVA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 15/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, re-notify after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER